SPENCER S

FOR STEAKS AND CHOPS

Too Tall Carrot Cake

Toasted coconut, praline ice cream (g)

Deep-Dish Cookie Crust Apple Pie

Granny Smith apples, cranberries, vanilla bean ice cream (g)

Twice Baked Phyllo Wrapped Cheesecake

Kiwi salsa (g)

Strawberry Shortcake

Vanilla bean ice cream, whipped cream (g)

Seasonal Créme Briilée

Bread Pudding

Datk chocolate, white chocolate, spiced créme anglaise, brandied cherries (g)

Chocolate “Naughty” Cake

Salted caramel ice cream

Mary Louw’s Milk Bottle Ice Creams

Local Ice Creamery, Assorted Flavors

Hiagen-Dazs Sorbet

Assorted Flavors

(g) - contains gluten

10.00

9.00

9.00

12.00

7.00

8.00

9.00

6.00

6.00




