## SPENCER'S FOR STEAKS AND CHOPS

To a Tall Connet Cale	10.00
Too Tall Carrot Cake Toasted coconut, praline ice cream (g)	10.00
Deep-Dish Cookie Crust Apple Pie Granny Smith apples, cranberries, vanilla bean ice cream (g)	9.00
Twice Baked Phyllo Wrapped Cheesecake Kiwi salsa (g)	9.00
Strawberry Shortcake Vanilla bean ice cream, whipped cream (g)	12.00
Seasonal Crème Brûlée	7.00
Bread Pudding  Dark chocolate, white chocolate, spiced crème anglaise, brandied cherries (g)	8.00
Chocolate "Naughty" Cake Salted caramel ice cream	9.00
Mary Lou's Milk Bottle Ice Creams Local Ice Creamery, Assorted Flavors	6.00
Häagen-Dazs Sorbet Assorted Flavors	6.00
(g) - contains gluten	